
GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2022 
 

 

   
 

Date AM PM 

Thur 12th May Child Development (1hr 30min)  

Fri 13th May   

   

Mon 16th May 8062 Religious Studies Paper 1 (1hr 45min) J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1 (1hr 30min) 

Tue 17th May 

8461 Biology F/H Paper 1 (1hr 45min) 

8464 Combined Science Biology F/H Paper 1 

(1hr 15min) 

J203 Psychology Paper 1 (1hr 30min) 

Wed 18th May 8700 English Language Paper 1 (1hr 45min)   

Thur 19th May 1HIA History Paper 1 (1hr 15min) 8261 Drama (1hr 45min) 

Fri 20th May 
1MA1 Mathematics Paper 1 Non Calculator 

F/H (1hr 30min) 
 

   

Mon 23rd May 8035 Geography Paper 1 (1hr 30min)  

Tue 24th May 

8658 French Listening F (35min) 

8658 French Listening H (45min) 

8658 French Reading F (45min) 

8658 French Reading H (60min) 

J587 Physical Education Paper 1 (1hr) 
 

Cambridge National Sports Studies 
(1hr) 

Wed 25th May 
8702NP English Literature Paper 1  

(50min + 50min) 

Cambridge National 
Enterprise & Marketing (1hr 30min) 

Thur 26th May 

8698 Spanish Listening F (35min) 

8698 Spanish Listening H (45min) 
8698 Spanish Reading F (45min) 

8698 Spanish Reading H (60min) 

8062 Religious Studies Paper 2 (1hr 45min) 

Fri 27th May 

8462 Chemistry F/H Paper 1 (1hr 45min) 

8464 Combined Science Chemistry F/H  

Paper 1 (1hr 15min) 

Computer Science Paper 2 (1hr 30min) 

 

 HALF TERM 

Mon 06th June  Psychology Paper 2 (1hr 30min) 

Tues 07th June Maths Paper 2 Calculator F/H (1hr 30min) 8035 Geography Paper 2 (1hr 30min) 

Wed 08th June 8702 English Lit Paper 2 (1hr 45min)  

Thur 09th June 
History Paper 3 (1hr 20min) 

 

8464 Combined Science Physics F/H Paper 1 
(1hr 15min) 

8463 Physics F/H Paper 1 (1hr 45min) 

Fri 10th June 8700 English Language Paper 2 (1hr 45min) J587 PE Paper 2 (60min) 

   



GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2022 
 

 

   
 

Date AM PM 

Mon 13th June 

1MA1 Mathematics Paper 3 Calculator F/H  

(1hr 30min) 

Cambridge National 

Creative iMedia (1hr 15min) 

Tue 14th June 8035 Geography Paper 3 (1hr) 1STO1 Statistics F/H Paper 1 (1hr 30min) 

Wed 15th June 

8461 Biology F/H Paper 2 (1hr 45min) 

Combined Science Biology Paper 2 F/H  

(1hr 15min) 

8552 Design & Technology (2hr) 

Thur 16th June History Paper 2 (55min) - British Depth Study 

8658 French Writing Foundation (1hr 5min) 

8658 French Writing Higher (1hr 20min) 

 

Fri 17th June 
8698 Spanish Writing F (1hr 5min) 

8698 Spanish Writing H (1hr 20min) 
 

   

Mon 20th June 

8462 Chemistry F/H Paper 2 (1hr 45min) 

8464 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 

F/H (1hr 15min) 

C560UA0-1 Food Prep & Nutrition (1hr 45min) 

Tue 21st June  8236 Dance (1hr 30min) 

Wed 22nd June Music Listening & Appraising (1hr 30min)  

Thur 23rd June 

8463 Physics F/H Paper 2 (1hr 15min) 

8463 Combined Science Physics Paper 2 F/H 

(1hr 45min) 

 

Fri 24th June 1STO1 Statistics Paper 2 F/H (1hr 30min)  

   

Mon 27th June   

Tues 28th June   

Wed 29th June EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY 

 
 
 


